Skinner blades made of surgical grade
stainless steel packaged in our
Sanitary Safety Pack
PRIMEdge Max-Yield skinner blades are made of surgical grade stainless steel and highly
polished to a sanitary finish. Available  in all sizes to fit most skinning machines, the
precisely engineered blade geometry reduces surface friction and compression. The
extra-long tapered, double angle-edge design contributes to skinning speed.
Max-Yield skinner blades are packaged in our reusable Sanitary Safety Pack that keeps the
operator safe by storing new and used blades safely and preventing accidental exposure of
sharp edges while transporting. Special sizes are available on request.
Blade
Dimensions
4-pack
Part No.
PRIMEdge Blades for Cretel Skinners
359mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-359/P
460mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-460/P
460mm x 22mm x 0.7mm S-2-460/P
PRIMEdge Blades for Grasselli Skinners
297mm x 20mm x1mm S-1-297/P
350mm x22mm x 0.7mm S-2-350/P
397mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-397/P
450mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-450/P
450mm x 22mm x 0.7mm S-2-450/P
500mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-500/P
500mm x 22mm x 0.7mm S-2-500/P
520mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-520/P
520mm x 22mm x 0.7mm S-2-520/P
600mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-600
800mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-800/P
1000mm x 20mm x1mm S-1-1000/P
Maximum yield
and blade life
Max-Yield
S K I N N E R  B L A D E S
™
877-322-EDGE(3343)  •  primedge.com  •  sales@primedge.com  •  Fax:773-478-6940
Blade
Dimensions
4-pack
Part No.
PRIMEdge Blades for Maja Skinners
297mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-297/P
434mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-434/P
500mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-500/P
554mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-554/P
600mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-600/P
800mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-800/P
PRIMEdge Blades for Townsend Skinners
139/16” x 7/8” x .027” S-6996/P
141/4” x 7/8” x .027” S-11754/P
143/8” x 1” x .027” S-26191/P
153/4” x 7/8” x .027” S-7362/P
167/8” x 7/8” x .027” S-18567/P
171/2” x 7/8” x .027” S-6070/P
171/2” x 7/8” x .027” Carbon S-5174/P
171/2” x 1” x .027” S-14317/P
181/2” x 7/8” x .027” Narrow edge S-7241/P
187/16” x 1” x .027” S-6713/P
205/16” x 7/8” x .027” S-16354/P
205/16” x 1” x .027” S-18232-1/P
229/16” x 1” x .027” S-16317/P
225/8” x 7/8” x .027” S-18169-1/P
225/8” x1” x .027” S-18170/P
263/8” x 7/8” x .027” S-26192-1/P
PRIMEdge Blades for Varlet Skinners
350mm x 22mm x0.7mm S-2-350/P
487mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-487/P
PRIMEdge Blades for Weber Skinners
397mm x 20mm x 1mm S-2-497/P
397mm x 22mm x 0,7mm S-2-397/P
497mm X 20mm X 1mm S-1-497/P
497mm X 22mm X 0.7mm S-2-497/P
593mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-593/P
720mm x 20mm x 1mm S-1-720/P
PRIMEdge’s reusable “SANITARY SAFETY PACK” keeps the operator safe by storing
new and used blades safely and preventing accidental exposure of sharp edges
while transporting.
1
2
New Blade
1
2
Old Blade Proper Disposal
SANITARY
SAFETY
PACK
PRIMEdge, Inc.  •  Cutting Edges  •  Knife Sharpening Systems  •  Edge Maintenance Tools  •  Professional Sharpening Services
Circular Blade & Grinder Plate Sharpeners  •  Grinder Plates, Knives & Accessories  •  Sanitizer/Bacteria Reduction Washing Systems